Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P220S512G25)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

Marka

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,00 USD

18,90 USD

31,90 USD

33,90 USD

62,90 USD

62,90 USD

120,00
usb



